                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319
 Single Leg Sling
●Manufactured  in accordance with GB/T20652 and  EU BS-EN-818-4.
●Classification of chain sling: Single leg sling ,Two leg slings, three leg slings and four leg slings.
●It has the advantages of wear resistance, high temperature resistance, corrosion resistance, low ductility
and no elongation after force.

Hook
Chain
Weight
Standard
Length
adjustable
T mm L（m） A B d
E±
1.5
H
±
1
T T kg/m
8X-1B-6 8K-1B-6 1.12 6 0.28~10 60 110 13 28 20 1.6 1.12 0.79
8X-1B-8 8K-1B-8 2 8 0.34~10 60 110 16 35.8 24 2.12 2 1.38
8X-1B-10 8K-1B-10 3.15 10 0.41~10 75 135 18 45 28 3.15 3.15 2.2
8X-1B-13 8K-1B-13 5.3 13 0.5~10 90 160 22 52.5 41 5.3 5.3 3.8
8X-1B-16 8K-1B-16 8 16 0.61~10 100 180 26 63.3 50 8 8 5.63
                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319
8X-1B-18 - 10 18 0.66~10 110 200 32 76 62 11.2 12.5 7.3
8X-1B-20 8K-1B-20 12.5 20 0.74~10 140 260 36 76 62 14 12.5 8.6
8X-1B-22 8K-1B-22 15 22 0.85~10 160 300 40 86 65 17 15 10.2
8X-1A-26 - 21.2 26 0.98~10 180 340 45 96 74 21.2 21.2 12.78
8X-1A-32 - 31.5 32 1.16~10 190 350 50 135 96 31.5 31.5 22.29
●Naming rules: if 8X-1B-6, length L=2m, specification model 8X-1B-6*2M
G80 single leg chain with Swivel Selflock Hook
●With clevis selflock hook，Self-locking structure is safer .
●The hook can only be opened by pulling the safety card switch,Automatic closure with load condition.
●Chain length can be customized
.
Standard                                                                 Length adjustable
ITEM No. WLL Diameter Length Size(mm)
Master
Link
Hook
Chain
Weight
Standard
Length
adjustable
T mm L（m） A B d E±2
H±
1
T T kg/m
8X-1C-6 8K-1C-6 1.12 6 0.37~10 60 110 13 29 20 1.6 1.12 0.79
8X-1C-8 8K-1C-8 2 8 0.45~10 60 110 16 34 26 2.12 2 1.38
8X-1C-10 8K-1C-10 3.15 10 0.53~10 75 135 18 44 30 3.15 3.15 2.2
8X-1C-13 8K-1C-13 5.3 13 0.66~10 90 160 22 52 40.5 5.3 5.3 3.8
8X-1C-16 8K-1C-16 8 16 0.8~10 100 180 26 60 50.5 8 8 5.63
8X-1C-18 - 10 18 0.86~10 110 200 32 83 62 11.2 12.5 7.3
                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319
8X-1C-20 8K-1C-20 12.5 20 0.95~10 140 260 36 83 62 14 12.5 8.6
8X-1C-22 8K-1C-22 15 22 1.14~10 160 300 40 88 66 17 15 10.2
8X-1C-26 - 21.2 26 1.3~10 180 340 45 95.5 74 21.2 21.2 12.78
8X-1C-32 - 31.5 32 1.58~10 190 350 50 150 96 31.5 31.5 22.29
●Naming rules: if 8X-1C-6, length L=2m, specification model 8X-1C-6*2M
G80 single leg chain with Shortening Clutch Sling Hook
●It can be quickly installed in any position of the lifting chain and has the characteristics of convenience,
rapidity and safety.
●Equipped with anti-escaping device.
●Chain length can be customized.
ITEM No.
WLL Diameter Length Size(mm) Master Link Chain Weight
T mm L（m） A B d E±2 H±1 T kg/m
8X-1D-6 1.12 6 0.5~10 60 110 13 20 22 1.6 0.79
8X-1D-8 2 8 0.5~10 60 110 16 27 27 2.12 1.38
8X-1D-10 3.15 10 0.5~10 75 135 18 33 34 3.15 2.2
●Naming rules: if 8X-1D-6, length L=2m, specification model 8X-1D-6*2M
                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319